▶https://www.nbk1560.com ▶https://www.nbk1560.com
Additional Keyway at Shaft Hole ➡ P.xxxx Cleanroom Wash & Packaging ➡ P.xxxx Change to Stainless Steel Screw ➡ P.xxxx
MSH Flexible Couplings -  Beam Type
ゼロ
Zero Backlash
Please combine with Stainless Steel Screw Alteration Service Available / Add'l chargeBore additional modification only/ Add'l charge
	■ Structure
Outside diameter φ8

MSH-20C
MSH-16C
MSH-13C
MSH-26C
MSH-32C
0.30.250.150.050 0.1 0.2
	● Slip Torque
As in the table below, the clamping types MSH-C  have different slip torque according to the bore diameter.
Take care during selection.
Part Number
Bore Diameter（mm）
3 3.175 3.97 4 4.76 5 6 9.525
MSH-13C 0.3 0.3
MSH-16C 0.4 0.3 0.3 0.5 0.3 0.3
MSH-20C 0.4 0.6 0.8 0.6 0.9
MSH-26C 2.6 3.3
MSH-32C        5.2
Unit：N・m
	● These are test values based on the conditions of screw tightening torque of the values described in MSH-C  dimension tables. They are not
guaranteed values.

affect the performance of the couplings.
▶https://www.nbk1560.com ▶https://www.nbk1560.com
Additional Keyway at Shaft Hole ➡ P.xxxx Cleanroom Wash & Packaging ➡ P.xxxx Change to Stainless Steel Screw ➡ P.xxxx
MSH Flexible Couplings -  Beam Type
ゼロ
Zero Backlash
Please combine with Stainless Steel Screw Alteration Service Available / Add'l chargeBore additional modification only/ Add'l charge
	● Part number specification
MSH-26C-1/4-8
◀1  ◀2
	■ Dimensions
Part Number
◀1  A L W E max. F G M Screw Tightening Torque
(N・m)
MSH-8   8   3.6 14   3.175 1.8 - M2 0.3
MSH-13C 13   5 19   3.6 2.5   4.4 M1.6 0.25
MSH-16C 16   5 20   5 2.5   5.2 M1.6 0.25
MSH-20C 20   5.8 22   6.3 2.9   7 M2 0.5
MSH-26C 26   7.2 31   9.5 3.6   9.2 M2.5 1
MSH-32C 32 13 41 15.8 6.5 11.5 M3 1.5
Unit：mm
Part Number Standard Bore Diameter (Dimensional Allowance H8)
D1-D2◀2
MSH-8 1.5 mm - 1.5 mm 1.5 mm - 3 mm 2 mm - 2 mm 2 mm - 3 mm 3/32in - 3/32in 3/32in - 1/8in 3 mm - 3 mm 1/8in - 1/8in